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TRÓJMECZ 2021 maj
Bydgoszcz, 7.5.2021

Konkurencja 12 100m motylkowy 12 - 15 lat
07.05.2021 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat, Chłopców

1. ŁAWRYNOWICZ, Kacper 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:18.20 232
2. RUBASZEWSKI, Antoni 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:03.01 59
3. TOMASZEWSKI, Dawid 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:04.41 57

12 lat, Dziewcząt

1. WIECZOREK, Barbara 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:25.37 261
2. MILEJ, Zofia 09 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:28.15 237
3. SOCHA, Weronika 09 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:29.20 229

13 lat, Chłopców

1. KOWALCZYK, Sebastian 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:16.77 245
2. SOBIERALSKI, Igor 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.56 229
3. FOJUTOWSKI, Filip 08 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:22.51 197

13 lat, Dziewcząt

1. KRÓLAK, Michalina 08 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 1:40.21 161

14 - 15 lat, Chłopców

1. JENDRUSZEWSKI, Jakub 07 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.73 342
2. DOMBROWSKI, Kamil 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.61 329
3. BAKALARZ, Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:12.80 288
4. SZCZĘŚNIAK, Maciej 07 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 1:16.77 245
5. PRANCZK, Leon 07 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 1:29.90 152

14 - 15 lat, Dziewcząt

1. JANECKA, Maria 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:08.33 510
2. WOŹNIAK, Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:10.85 457
3. KAROLCZAK, Pola 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:12.20 432
4. RYDYŃSKA, Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:15.81 373
5. PAPKE, Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:17.97 343
6. MATJAKOWSKA, Julia 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.43 337
7. ZACNY, Aleksandra 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:33.96 196
8. SZOPA, Oliwia 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:35.65 186
9. ANTKOWIAK, Matylda 07 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:41.59 155

14 lat, Chłopców

1. JENDRUSZEWSKI, Jakub 07 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.73 342
2. BAKALARZ, Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:12.80 288
3. SZCZĘŚNIAK, Maciej 07 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 1:16.77 245
4. PRANCZK, Leon 07 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 1:29.90 152

14 lat, Dziewcząt

1. WOŹNIAK, Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:10.85 457
2. RYDYŃSKA, Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:15.81 373
3. ZACNY, Aleksandra 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:33.96 196
4. SZOPA, Oliwia 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:35.65 186
5. ANTKOWIAK, Matylda 07 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:41.59 155
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TRÓJMECZ 2021 maj
Bydgoszcz, 7.5.2021

Konkurencja 12, 100m motylkowy

15 lat, Chłopców

1. DOMBROWSKI, Kamil 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.61 329

15 lat, Dziewcząt

1. JANECKA, Maria 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:08.33 510
2. KAROLCZAK, Pola 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:12.20 432
3. PAPKE, Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:17.97 343
4. MATJAKOWSKA, Julia 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:18.43 337


